• Input Power:  120V
• Power Consumption: 60W Max.
• Housing Material:  Iron
• CRI >90
• Available Color Options: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K or 5000K
• Available Finish Options: Black or White
• Length: 11 In

35 - 3500K
3 - 3000K
Ordering Key:
B20 -  BR20
B30 -  BR30
B40-  BR40
4 - 4000K
5 - 5000K
B - BLACK
W- WHITE